Language perfections of the contract No: Contact No: Co	005916	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Damege 3) TF; Towing Fe 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspect 7) NI; Idao DA; 8) NTUC Addition OD; *NS; Courtory *NS; Courtory *NS; Repair Ct *NS; Fact Repair Ct *NS; DV / Coll	stough Survey stough Survey (Resurvey) saint UNC Only (waf 10 Jan 20 tion SMRT Survey nal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance seedination sir Inspection led Expess Coordination (Nan INC) against INC	(\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$510 \$75 \$510 \$75 \$50 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	Spaningto
Anthemites the recently seed of the contact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	005916	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Damege 3) TF; Towing Fe 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspect 7) NI; Idao DA; 8) NTUC Addition OD; *NS; Courtory *NS; Courtory *NS; Repair Ct *NS; Fact Repair Ct *NS; DV / Coll	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC. Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Initial INC Only (wof 10 Jan 26 Ition SMRT Survey That Allowance Fordination Fordination Interpretation Incl. Expess Coordination	(\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$20 \$20	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
UA 2 Intilifultivitarifeilars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: arnaged Portion:	005916	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Damege 3) TF; Towing Fe 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspect 7) NI; Idae DA; 8) NTUC Addition OD; *NS; Courtosy *NS; Courtosy *NS; Repeir C; *NS; Fost Repeir C;	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC. Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Initial INC Only (wof 10 Jan 20 Ition SMRT Survey That Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Fordination Introduction	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 193) \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
UA 2 Intilifultivitarifeilars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: arnaged Portion:	005916 	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Damege / 3) TF; Towing F- 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspec 7) NI; Idao DA; 8) NTUC Additio OD; *NS; Courlesy	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC. rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) tointUNC Only (wof 10 Jan 20 tion SMRT Survey nal Services:- Ces/Tpt Allowance	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 193) \$75 \$160	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
UA 2 Intilifultivitarifeilars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: arnaged Portion:	005916	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Damege / 3) TF: Towing F- 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-impes 7) NL; Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC. rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) tointUNC Only (wof 10 Jan 20 tion SMRT Survey nal Services:-	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 193) \$75 \$160	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
MA 2 Signification of the control of	005916 	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Dainege 3) TF; Towing F- 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspec 7) NI; Idao DA+	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC. rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wof 10 Jan 26 tion SMRT Survey	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (95) \$75	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
MA 2 Signification of the control of	319200	1) AR; Anoident 2) DA; Dainege 3) TF; Towing F 4) FT; Follow-Ti 5) FT; Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR; Re-inspen	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toinstUNC Only (wof 10 Jan 20 tion	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (95) \$75	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
introduction of the control of the c	005916 	1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA : Damego , 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC orough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey)	30.00 (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
UA 2 Signification of the second	005916	1) AR; Accident 2) DA; Damego, 3) TF; Towing Fe 4) FT; Fellow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC orough Survey	30.00 (210)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
WA 2	005916	1) All : Assident 2) DA : Damego	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC	30.00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
WA 2	005916			West Challed	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
		国际共享	de la	A TAMES OF THE PART OF CHARLES	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
*			PROGRAMMENT OF MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	COCE PERSONS AND	The second second second
	-1				
* * *					·····
			. •		
Dulercing rescuring the second second		Marian de la companya de la company La companya de la companya de		是是在他的45715	
Injurý:			A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	97.77 Valer 1 1 140	पर्याच्या क्रार्ट
1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300) []		1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).				
and the state of t	uricsy Car ()	The state of the s	- Parist Library	
Commence (ISCA) (INCA)		in Nation	deng stamus om 12 4	F. Tall Mone	by · .
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O(); To	owing Co: (/ · , /)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		,		
() Walk-In Customar : Customor's Inform	nation strictly Cor	riidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repaire	r,	
Gon Call Com a feet of the sale and the sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sal	CERCOPPO		armentalista.	7. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000		()			
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	arranty; YES ()/NO()		
	ote-Est. Status (V		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	-
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Owner/Driver: (Veh No: SLI	\$ 8734 U.		Tol:)	
Proloced Wksp / IMC Assign Wksp / QW: (INC()/Non-INC()	7.00.	
The same series and the series of the series and the series and	7133 Liceport D	-	Tol: /	Fax:	1
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp		
	Assessment/Su			 ;	
(1) - D' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:		l	 :	
7 111 20 15:10.	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	Yi 4hrs)		
7)74	I-Motor Cini	n Form			
Voli No care 1/1/M	E-mail (white	lhts, AIC 2hts)			
	SAS c-filing			ļ	70 m - 2003 45
Ref No MA C77 200 12231/44	160 desetiliaten	Survey and Su	Date &Time Completed	1DONG:	
	Jeb description		line and the lead	Done	pr.

3.71 13

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

· 大学的 (1) 在	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2020 11:41
Date Of Accident	07/11/2020 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
JOS Miller To 2019 Report #57, Joseph Ber	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SME1676M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	an en an terretor des una esta en ante de antidato de antidato de antidato de antidato de antidato de antidato En 🗐
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91998131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FREED
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00001942000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HENG SEAH CHIANG
NRIC No	SXXXX128B
Date Of Birth	06/06/1959
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Page	15/00/1070

Date Of Driving Pass 15/08/1978

Driving Experience 42 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83388369

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 666 CHOA CHU KANG CRES #19-319

Postcode 660666

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

2

NO

3

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

ii Tes, Flease state Willeri Folice Statio

Police Station Name CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 689286 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

YES

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT J/20201108/2023

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLE8734U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 714(20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 7 4 120

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN							
						A =	SIME 1676 M
	< A		- 4		,-	_ B =	SLE 8734U
		}					
	В						
	1						
DESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDE	ENT				
Refer	+,	Police	Report	3/:	2020110	8 1202	3
			1				
			/				
		/					
		1					
SECULDATION.		1					
OECLARATION /We declare the fo	regoing particu	lars are true in e	every respect.			11	
() E		Ly	9/1			port	
olicyholder's Signat	3/	Driver's Sig	in a ture		Panasila	a Contro Dosco	inel's Signature
Date & Time:	20		nature not the policyholo	ler)	Name:	6 centre Person	mer s signature

GIARMS SketchPlanForm

Date & Time: 7/4/20 4-JOPM

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 1

Report No. J/20201108/2023

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

Date/Time Report Made 08/11/2020 10:55	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant HENG SEAH CHIANG	Address APT BLK 666 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #19 SINGAPORE 680666			ESCENT #19-319
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S1347128B	Contact No. Home/Office		Mobile 83388369	. W
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
GRAB DRIVER	Male	61	06/06/1959	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language			
Date/Time Of Incident 07/11/2020 15:00	Location Of Incident BUKIT TIMAH ROAD SINGAPORE			

Brief details.

On 07/11/2020 at 1510hrs, I was driving along Bukit Timah Road and a vehicle bearing SLE8734U came out from Cornonation walk road. The vehicle did not give way to me as I was going straight on Bukit Timah Road. It then hit the left side of my vehicle bearing SME1676M. No one was conveyed, no traffic police attended, no government property damaged, no foreign vehicle, no one have any injuries and I do not have 3 days MC. My vehicle have 2 passengers. I am lodging this report for record purposes.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:		
J / Sgt 1 Lim Jing Yi	Una M		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/11/2020 10:55		
Officer In-Charge Of Case: J / Choa Chu Kang N.P.C / Insp TOH YI JIE Contact No.:	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp _{RE}			

SIGNATURE



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

BR0085A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980
Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00001942000

Engine No.: LEB5604063

Cha. No.:GB71070082

1. Index Mark and Registration

SME1676M

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

25/03/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/03/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use."
- (1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing: pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SKYWAY CREDIT & LEASING PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Gan Li Jia Jesca Issued By: Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

Date of Accident	: OF 10120 Accident Time: 17 10 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Bykit ArTimah Road
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	:SME16+8MVehicle Make/Model:Honda treed
Insurance Company	: China Ruping Policy No. DMHCSNA 0000 1942000
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Asia Express (as Reunal
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No:Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 91998131 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Heng Seal Chang DRIVER'S NRIC No: \$13471128
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: Oblobling DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16 (03/2010
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BK bb anon an king trescent #19-319 (SIB)0666
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: Delyk @ express cav com-sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Do Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was	ice?(YES)\NO
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SLE3734U	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:

. -

1

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Favordrive Car Rental 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

DIME

nstances be la indemnify the

Hirer or by an

a result of any e Hirer shall be

adworthy and in

for any reason the w Hirer prior to the

of such commen with an alternation such alternative

and deposit (if an

I but shall have no If no deposit is a

trol during the ving taken deli failing which the eof shall be reco

surance policy of

nger or authoria

ility claims, inju he losses arising

t of the Hirer an

rate personal ac

Vehicle Insuran

tated in the cure

of hire, the Hirer

ccessories and e

stations in as collected by the

by the Owner is

nent shall prejud

er nor shall ans nt or continuing !

equired cash can

s of the agreem he hired vehicle

or any person

cle nor shall the or things not be

amaged, seized, Il indemnify the d vehicle.

to have extended

ment or Replacet

ERP system.

udice.

Vehicle Lease Agreement

This VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT (hereinafter referred to as 'The Agreement' is made on

Favordrive Car Rental Between

(Business Registration No.: 53356674J)

Having its office at:

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-56 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Hereinafter referred to as 'The Owner' of the one part

Name: Heng Seah Chiang And

Nric No: S1347128B

Having his residential address at: Blk 666 Choa Chu Kang

Crescent #19-319 S680666 Tel. (Residential) : 83388369 Next of Kin Contact: 8125 2409

Hereinafter also known at the 'The Hirer' of the other part

Additional Driver Name: Heng Wai Boon, Kenneth (Wang Weiwen)

Nric No: S8537597J

Having his residential address at: Blk 666 Choa Chu Kang

Crescent #19-319 S680666

Tel. (Residential) : 8879 2825 Next of Kin Contact : 8125 2409

Hereinafter also known as the "Additional Hirer' of the other

part

Hereby agrees that The Owner will lease to The Hirer and/or the Additional Hirer the vehicle with the below details, hereinafter referred to as 'The Vehicle" with the terms & conditions set out in The Agreement Contained herein: -

VEHICLE AND LEASE PERIOD

ed or eccasione Make & Model: Honda Freed

vehicle at the Registration No: SME1676M

outside mainta Effective from: 29/09/2020-29/12/2020

Singapore witho Period th this term may Period

: 03 Months contract

personal and full

n the said vehic 1 vehicle upon to The Owner's Initial & Stamps] ent vehicle hired

The Hirer and/or Additional Hirer Initial & Stamps 29-Sep-2020

Aurel